SUFFOLK TREE WARDEN NETWORK

CHARITY NUMBE

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR TO 31ST MARCH 2025

Balan ce b roug ht forw ard at

01.0424

Income

Anonymous Donation
Mid Suffolk Council - 4 x localty budgets

Tree Giveaway
Donations

Sale of Trays and Root Trainers
Vaiious Donations

M Muldoon - Donation

Bames Group - Donation
Grafting Course

Black Poplar Donations
Wakelyns - Members Meeting

Presentation Donations
Easyfundraising

Potato Day - Donafions
Sale of Clothing

Total Income

Expenditure

Materials

Show Fees

Great Batton Tree Giveaway Expenses

Wakelyn Meeting Expenses

ITExpenses

Public Liability Insurance

T WKerry - 2 Fields Raised Beds

Zoom Fees

Stationery

Venue Hire
Anonymous Donation Spend

Mid Suffolk Grant Spend

Storage Insurnce

Total Expenditure

TTCNRC Grant - Redgrave Park

Expenses

Held on Redgrave Parks Account

Balan ce carried forward at 31.0325

13.04.25

Redgrave Park

Lo cality Bud get

Anonymous Donation

STWN

TOTAL

<

£5,000.00
£1,630.00

£1,44220
£1,168.00
£535.10

£500.00

£500.00
£393.00

£335.00
£200.00

£124.00
£45.76

£33.81
£25.00

£597.74
£507.20
£449.47
£360.00
£354.98
£316.08
£250.00
£187.08
£138.8€

£113.92
£90.00

£38.9¢

£22.04

£7,10345

£4,66352
£1,591.01

£4,910.00
—£7.07047
—X£1823500

£12,16943

£11,931.86

£24,10129

£3,426.36

£2,43993
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