## SUFFOLK TREE WARDEN NETWORK

Ano nymous Donation

STWN

## CHARITY NUMBER: 1205573

## INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR TO 31ST MARCH 2025

Balan ce b roug ht	forw ard at				£12,169.43
Incon	ne				,
	Anonymous Donation		Y	£5,000.00	
	Mid Suffolk Council - 4 x locality budgets		X	£1,630.00	
	Tree Giveaway			04 440 00	
	Donations Sale of Trays and Root Trainers			£1,442.20 £1,168.00	
	Various Donations			£535.10	
	M Muldoon - Donation			£500.00	
	Bames Group - Donation			£500.00	
	Grafting Course			£393.00	
	Black Poplar Donations Wakelyns - Members Meeting			£335.00 £200.00	
	Presentation Donations			£124.00	
	Easyfundraising			£45.75	
	Potato Day - Donations			£33.81 £25.00	
	Sale of Clothing			£25.00	
Total	Inco me			_	£11,931.86
					£24,101.29
Expe	nd iture			0507.74	
	Materials			£597.74	
	Show Fees			£507.20	
	Great Barton Tree Giveaway Expenses			£449.47	
	Wakelyn Meeting Expenses			£360.00	
	ITExpenses			£354.98	
	Public Liability Insurance			£316.08	
	T W Kerry - 2 Fields Raised Beds			£250.00	
	Zoom Fees			£187.08	
	Stationery			£138.86	
	Venue Hire			£113.92	
	Anonymous Donation Spend	Υ		£90.00	
	Mid Suffolk Grant Spend	x		£38.99	
	Storage Insurance			£22.04	
Total	Expen ditu re				£3,426.36
TTC	NRC Grant - Redg rave Park			£7,103.45	
	Expenses			£2,439.93	£2,439.93
					,
	Held on Redgrave Parks Account			£4,663.52	
Balan ce carried fo	o rward at 31.03.25			=	£18,235.00
13.04.25					
SUM	MARY				
Redg	rave Park			£4,663.52	
Local	lity Bud get	x		£1,591.01	
				04.040.00	

TO TAL

£4,910.00 £7.070.47

£18,235.00